:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8671139

Mar 19, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 270,973 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 995034 - 0.018368688 ETH®
58.02 USD

2 995035 - 0.018358700 ETH®
57.98 USD

3 995036 - 0.018387857 ETH®&®
58.08 USD

4 995037 - 0.018425531 ETH®
58.19 USD

S 995090 - 0.062112014 ETH®
196.18 USD

6 995091 - 0.018303251 ETH®
57.81 USD

7 995092 - 0.018260038 ETH®
57.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8671139
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/270973
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995034
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995035
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995036
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995037
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995090
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995091
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995092

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

995093

995094

995095

995096

995097

995098

995115

995116

995117

Validator Id

350813

Amount

- 0.018298501
57.79 USD

- 0.018336859
57.91 USD

- 0.018356637
57.98 USD

- 0.018354390
57.97 USD

- 0.018242929
57.62 USD

- 0.018360603
57.99 USD

- 0.039725269
125.47 USD

- 0.017867771
56.43 USD

- 0.018359209
57.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.043963494
138.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995093
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995094
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995095
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995096
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995097
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995098
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995115
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995116
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/995117
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/350813

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



