

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 06:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8671139</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 19, 2024 · 19:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>270,973</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>995034</u>	- 0.018368688 ETH ⊘ 58.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>995035</u>	- 0.018358700 ETH ↔ 57.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>995036</u>	- 0.018387857 ETH ⊘ 58.08 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>995037</u>	- 0.018425531 ETH ⊘ 58.19 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>995090</u>	- 0.062112014 ETH ⊘ 196.18 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>995091</u>	- 0.018303251 ETH ⊘ 57.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>995092</u>	- 0.018260038 ETH ⊘ 57.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>995093</u>	- 0.018298501 ETH 🐼 57.79 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>995094</u>	- 0.018336859 ETH ③ 57.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>995095</u>	- 0.018356637 ETH ③ 57.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>995096</u>	- 0.018354390 ETH ③ 57.97 USD
<u>12</u>	995097	- 0.018242929 ETH ⊘ 57.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>995098</u>	- 0.018360603 ETH ③ 57.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>995115</u>	- 0.039725269 ETH ⊘ 125.47 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>995116</u>	- 0.017867771 ETH 🐼 56.43 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>995117</u>	- 0.018359209 ETH 🐼 57.99 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
_		

1 350813

+ 0.043963494 ETH ⊘ 138.86 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.